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Anlage
Schitzenhausweg 14, 70499 Stuttgart

Sportwart/in
Span, Alexander
alexander.span@gmx.de

Jugendwart/in

Rotaru, Calin
T 0160 5506519 rac@racsoftware.com
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Herren 1 (4er)
MF: Andreas Cerny; T 016097001308
andreascerny@web.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Immendorfer, Matthias
Wengzel, Philipp
Cerny, Andreas
Vulovic, Marco (SRB*)
Willmer, Alexander
Schattner, Pascal
Ghassemi, Sharif
Pandiya, Nimish (IND*)
Usov, Michael
Hasselwander, Florian
Elter, Manuel
Steinbach, Jannik
Benz, Markus

Nagel, Fabian

Da Fonseca Schimpf, Gustavo
Luten, Joshua

Ziegler, Johan

Dr. Kithn, Adrian
Raith, Dennis

Span, Alexander
Maier, Christian
Ohlendorf, Marco
Haas, Lennart
Scheuerle, Niels
Strommer, Metin
Radoi, Cezar

Kdppel, Tobias
Scheer, Jakob

ID-Nr.|Jg.
19751994
18850878
18350351
18902945
18750097
18850877
17950719
19256529
10300899
10059893
10057305
19102910
18889294
19104211
10258413
10152764
10202032
19202520
18950856
19253025
10057306
19956311
19452288
10051226
19074532
18752739
19152700
10300855

LK DR Info
LK12,0
LK15,0
LK15,0
LK16,0
LK16,0
LK17,0
LK19,0
LK20,0
LK20,0
LK21,0
LK21,0
LK21,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN

Ra. Name (Nat.)

29
30
31
32

Baumgart, Stefan
Rupp, Benedikt
Cordes, Jonathan
Fauser, Kevin

Ersatzspieler

E1l
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6
E7
E8
E9

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

Gramm, Michael
Moskart, Oliver
Lorenz, Stefan
Miller, Peter
Hertenstein, Dirk
Klewar, Thomas
Rotaru, Calin
Bohrmann, Alexander
Grunzweig, Matthias

ID-Nr.|Jg.
18890670
10054523
10051227
19655606

18550466
17150132
18350462
17150239
18202118
17162125
17850499
18250258
18203475

LK DR Info
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0

LK11,0
LK11,0
LK13,0
LK14,0
LK15,0
LK16,0
LK16,0
LK17,0
LK17,0
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